
Dr. N.T.MURALI MOHAN
PROF. AND HOD EMD

Dr. N.T. MURALI MOHAN
PROF. AND HOD EMD

Dr. KARTHIK R
ASST. PROF EMD

Dr. N.T. MURALI MOHAN
PROF. AND HOD EMD

Dr. N.T.MURALI MOHAN
PROF. AND HOD EMD

Dr. N.T.MURALI MOHAN
PROF. AND HOD EMD

Dr. KARTHIK R
ASST. PROF EMD

Dr. N.T. MURALI MOHAN

PROF. AND HOD EMD

Dr. PAW AN KUMAR
SENIOR RESIDENT. EMD -^

Dr. PAW AN KUMAR
SENIOR RESIDENT. EMD

Dr. N.T. MURALI MOHAN
PRO. AND HOD EMD

CHAIRPERSONN/GUIDE/MODERATOR

Dr. Venu -2nd Year PG EMD

Dr. Ranjith - 2nd Year PG EMD

Dr. Adheera-1st Year PG

EMD

Dr. Ranjith-2nd Year PG EMD

Dr.Venu-2"dYearPGEMD

Dr. Jeevan - 1st Year PG EMD

Dr. Adheera - 1st Year PG EMD

Dr. Ranjith - 2nd Year PG EMD

Dr. Aheera - 2nd Year PG EMD

Dr. Jeevan - 1st Year PG EMD

Dr. Venu -2"d Year PG EMD

PRESENTER

MORTALITY AUDIT

CASE PRESENTATION

SICLE CELL DISEASE AND OTHER
HAEMOLVTIC ANAEMIA

JOURNAL CLUB:
RADIATION INDUCED HEART
DISEASE

CASE PRESENTATION

ANTICOAGULANTS,
ANTIPLATELETS, FIBRINOLYTICS

TESTS FOR HEMOSTASIS

CASE PRESENTATION

TRANSFUSION THERAPY

COAGULATION DISORDERS

CASE PRESENTATION

TOPIC

TUESDAY

Monday

Thursday

Wednesday

Monday

Thursday

Wednesday

Monday

Thursday

Wednesday

Monday

DAY

23/04/2019

22/04/2019

18/04/2019

17/04/2019

15/04/2019

11/04/2019

10/04/2019

08/04/2019

04/04/2019

03/04/2019

01/04/2019

DATE

VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
EPIP AREA, WHITEFIELD, BANGALORE 560066

DEPARTMENTOF EMERGENCY MEDICINE
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